
Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 11 8 CHAUMERLIAT REMI TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 1

2 4 8 GUYOMARD JORDAN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 1

3 7 8 MOREAU CHARLY ASPTT AUXERRE 89 1

4 12 8 BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 77 1

5 3 8 CHAMPTOUSSEL ARNAUD TEAM ALL CYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77 1

6 8 8 PRUVOST JEROME LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 1

7 5 8 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

8 2 8 BOUR RENAUD TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

9 6 8 MARIE EMMANUEL ASPTT AUXERRE 89 1

10 1 8 BOUR ADRIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

11 10 5 LANGLOIS DIDIER MELUN CO 77 1

12 9 4 PILLEN JULES LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 1

1ère Catégorie



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 24 8 HANOL JEROME TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 2

2 22 8 SIBLET SEBASTIEN TEAM CYCLISTE ECHAPPEE 77 2

3 23 7 MARTIN PATRICK TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 2

4 20 7 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 2

5 21 2 GIULIANO AXEL TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 2

2ème Catégorie



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 43 7 PETIT ARNAUD TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

2 42 7 LEBRUN ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

3 46 7 GAY CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

4 47 7 VERGES PASCAL ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

5 39 7 LEGALL OLIVIER TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

6 45 7 VILLOIS BRUCE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 3

7 41 7 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CC MENNECY 91 3

8 49 7 GADOU GREGORY ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

9 44 6 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 3

10 40 6 MOUNIER MATHIEU ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

11 48 6 HALUT CHRISTOPHE ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

3ème Catégorie



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 51 7 CAMBRAYE MICHEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 4

2 50 6 BUFFET DOMINIQUE VCCV 94 4

3 52 6 GRIFFIT FELIX VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 77 4

4ème Catégorie



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 61 4 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE TEAM ALL CYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77 F

2 60 4 BOURGUIGNON CYRIELLE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 F

Féminines



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 71 4 VANDEPUTTE NOAH ECVA 02 J15-16

2 70 4 PAPIN NATHAN ASPTT AUXERRE 89 J15-16

3 72 4 MEUNIER JORIS MATEO TRILPORT J15-16

Jeunes 15-16 ans



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 80 2 MARIE GABRIEL ASPTT AUXERRE 89 J13-14

2 82 2 MORLET AARON LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 J13-14

3 81 2 MEUNIER JORIS LALIE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 J13-14

Jeunes 13-14 ans



Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 33 8 ROSSION TOM EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY FFC NLU

2 31 8 ROLLAND YAN LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 NLU

3 34 7 BINET CYRIL NLU

4 35 3 ROUSSELIN FABIEN TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D'EUROPE 77 NLU
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Epreuve : CHENOISE par Team ALL CYCLES VAL d'EUROPE 16/01/2022

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 33 8 ROSSION TOM EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY FFC NLU

2 31 8 ROLLAND YAN LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 NLU

3 11 8 CHAUMERLIAT REMI TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 1

4 4 8 GUYOMARD JORDAN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 1

5 7 8 MOREAU CHARLY ASPTT AUXERRE 89 1

6 12 8 BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 77 1

7 3 8 CHAMPTOUSSEL ARNAUD TEAM ALL CYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77 1

8 8 8 PRUVOST JEROME LA PEDALE FERTOISE 77 1

9 5 8 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

10 2 8 BOUR RENAUD TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

11 6 8 MARIE EMMANUEL ASPTT AUXERRE 89 1

12 1 8 BOUR ADRIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 1

13 24 8 HANOL JEROME TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 2

14 22 8 SIBLET SEBASTIEN TEAM CYCLISTE ECHAPPEE 77 2

15 23 7 MARTIN PATRICK TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 2

16 43 7 PETIT ARNAUD TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

17 42 7 LEBRUN ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

18 46 7 GAY CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

19 47 7 VERGES PASCAL ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

20 20 7 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING 77 2

21 34 7 BINET CYRIL NLU

22 39 7 LEGALL OLIVIER TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 3

23 45 7 VILLOIS BRUCE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 3

24 51 7 CAMBRAYE MICHEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77 4

25 41 7 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CC MENNECY 91 3

26 49 7 GADOU GREGORY ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

27 44 6 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 3

28 50 6 BUFFET DOMINIQUE VCCV 94 4

29 40 6 MOUNIER MATHIEU ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

30 48 6 HALUT CHRISTOPHE ST GERMAIN DES PRES 3

SCRATCH



31 52 6 GRIFFIT FELIX VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 77 4

32 10 5 LANGLOIS DIDIER MELUN CO 77 1

33 9 4 PILLEN JULES LA PEDALE FERTOISE 1

39 35 3 ROUSSELIN FABIEN TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D'EUROPE NLU

40 21 2 GIULIANO AXEL TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING  77 2


